
GLEN ESTE YOUTH WRESTLING 
2012-2013 SEASON SCHEDULE 

   
Sunday, November 25  Middletown OAC Seeding Tournament  

       
Saturday, December 1  Ryle Raiders 
Sunday, December 2  Moeller  
Sunday, December 2  Team OHIOWAY Dual Qualifier 
 
Sunday, December 9  Batavia 
Sunday, December 9  Oak Hills  
 
Saturday, December 15  Battle of the Belt 
Sunday, December 16  Mason Trophy 
 
Wednesday December 19  SKY Scrimmage – SKY/Campbell County 
     Summit View MS 

 
Sunday, December 30  Coaches Classic (OAC Seeding) 
 
Sunday, January 6   Glen Este (TOC) 
 
Wednesday, January 9  Battle of 32 – Western Brown Dual /HS/MS/GS 

 
Saturday, January 12  Mineral Wells 
Sunday, January 13  New Richmond 
Sunday, January 13  Lakota West (TOC) 

 
Saturday, January 19  Mason Novice Duals – 3rd grade & under 
Sunday, January 20  Western Brown 
Sunday, January 20  Mason Super Duals (Select) 

 
Sunday, January 27  Milford 
Sunday, January 27  Elder Team Tournament (Select) 
 
Sunday, February 3  Mason OAC Districts 
 
Sunday, February 10  City Championship – 
Sunday, February 10  NUWAY National Duals 
 
Sunday, February 17  OAC Jr High Districts @ Moeller 
 
 
Season for Most wrestlers ends---------------------------------------------------------- 



 
 
 
***BELOW IS OPTIONAL AND SHOULD ONLY BE ATTENDED BY WRESTLERS WHO ARE WILLING TO PRACTICE*** 

 
March 3    SW Region OHIOWAY Regionals 

 
March 9-10    2011 OAC Junior High State 
 
March 16-17   2011 OAC Grade School State 

 
March 24    2013 OHIOWAY State – Tiffin University 
March 25    2013 OHIOWAY State – Tiffin University 

 
April      2013 NUWAY Nationals Battlecreek MI 

 
April      Tournament of Champions  
 
May     Wrestle for Autism 

 
 
 
 
  
 


